
LOT 9 CEDAR HILLS S/D.

ORB 783-2098, 857-672.

PARKER TIMOTHY A/PARKER YVONNE M
551 SW ARCHIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00270-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
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04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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141,830
56,728
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HX HB VX 55,722
29,380

141,830
0

144,072

1180/2465 9/11/2009 WD U I 34 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

TIMOTHY A & YVONNE 

1156/0103 7/31/2008 WD Q I 02 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

DEAS-BULLARD PROPER
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000054228 Roof Replacement 13,853 10/13/2025

28050 M H 375 09/02/2009

17692 M H 75 11/30/2000

2001HX Base Yr

551 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,765 115.9000 69.54 122,738 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1668

BAS 1,668 100 1,668 75,395

FOP 60 35 21 949

FOP 216 35 76 3,435

1,944 1,765 79,780

BAS= W64 S27 E14 FOP=  E15 N4 W15 S4$ N4 E15 S4 E35 FOP= E8
N27 W8 S27$ N27$.

BAS
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27

14

4

15

4
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27
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15

4

15

4

FOP

8

27

8

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


